
pachet intretinere

I.D.: 101250969

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 378,15 RON - 378,15 RON

Descriere: SANO VASE 700ML: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 DEGRESANT 625ML: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 BURETE VASE 10/SET: 1 x BUC 6.3025= 6.3025 BREF WC: 7 x BUC 8.4034= 58.8235 LAVETE UMEDE: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 DEGRESANT 625ML: 2 x BUC 15.9664= 31.9328 PERIE WC: 5 x BUC 6.7227= 33.6134 COADA LEMN: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 PERIE DAMIGENE: 6 x BUC 12.605= 75.6303 HARTIE IGIENICA: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 PROSOP HARTIE 2/SET: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 TRIPLU STECHER: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 SANO BALSAM 1L: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 SANO VASE 700ML: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 DEGRESANT 625ML: 1 x BUC 15.9664= 15.9664 BREF WC: 3 x BUC 9.2437= 27.7311
